57572024 | © Coerco
Features
• Complies to Australian Standards AS1940:2017 with
   an approved bund
• High quality diesel grade material
• UV resistent for Australian conditions
• Easy to install and relocate if required
• 50mm anti-splash and anti-static fill line with non-return valve
• 50mm low level outlet with lockable ball valve tap and camlock
• Level gauge for easy viewing of content volume
• Earth strap and rod
Features
• Quality Italian made pumps (12 and 240 volt options)
• Lockable pump cabinet to secure pump and nozzle
• 25mm auto shut-off nozzle
• Four digit flow meter
• Filter with 10 micron nominal rating and pressure
   gauge
Diesel Storage Tanks
Diesel Storage and Transport
Diesel Dispensing Pumps
Diesel Storage and Transport
Diesel Storage Tanks
     DDS5000
5,000Ltr Diesel Storage Tank (1800D x 2275H) - Excludes
Pump
     DDS10000
10,000Ltr Diesel Storage Tank (2450D x 2450H) - Excludes
Pump
Code Description (mm)
Diesel Dispensing Pumps
   DDS12V60PK
12V 60LPM Diesel Pump, 6m hose & 25mm auto shut off
nozzle
   DDS240V60PK
240V 60LPM Diesel Pump, 6m hose & 25mm auto shut
off nozzle
   DDS240V80PK
240V 80LPM Diesel Pump, 6m hose & 25mm auto shut off
nozzle
   DDS240V100PK
240V 100LPM Diesel Pump, 6m hose & 25mm auto shut
off nozzle
Code Description (mm)
Image shows pump mounted on a DDS10000.
(10,000 Litre Diesel Storage Tank)
     Please note that 240 volt pumps must be hard wired by a qualified electrician.
Coerco  |  Diesel Storage & Transport
58 2024 | © Coerco
Trailed Diesel Transport
Equipment
Diesel Storage and Transport
Features
• Purpose built for easy
 operation and smooth towing
• Landcruiser stud pattern hubs
 with spring suspension
• Durable tank manufactured
 with a specialised grade
 polyethylene formulated for
 use in diesel tanks
• 40mm diesel transfer pump
   coupled to Honda GX200
   petrol recoil start engine
   (different models available)
• 25mm auto rewind hose reel
• 25mm auto shut-off nozzle
• Sight tube for easy view of
   content volume
• Galvanised chassis frame
• Custom mudflaps
• Heavy duty pivot jockey wheel
• UV stabilised for long life
Trailed Diesel Transport Equipment
    DT600T  600 Ltr Single Axle Diesel Trailer Unit
    DT800T  800 Ltr Single Axle Diesel Trailer Unit
    DT1000T  1,000 Ltr Single Axle Diesel Trailer Unit
    DT1000TT  1,000 Ltr Tandem Axle Diesel Trailer Unit
    DT1500TT  1,500 Ltr Tandem Axle Diesel Trailer Unit
    DT2000TT  2,000 Ltr Tandem Axle Diesel Trailer Unit
    DT3000TT  3,000 Ltr Tandem Axle Diesel Trailer Unit
Code Description (mm)
Options
• Fully Bunded Chassis
• Tool/storage box
• Delivery hose reel
• Diesel transfer pump kits
 (refer to page 38)
• Spare Tyre Carrier
• Fire extinguisher
• Ball Baffle System® (refer to
   page 46)
          Coerco  |  Diesel Storage & Transport
Brake Systems
     MT-SAMB Single Axle Mechanical Override Brakes
     MT-TAMB Tandem Axle Mechanical Override Brakes
     MT-TAEB Tandem Axle Electric Brakes
Code Description (mm)
Licensing Requirements
     MT-LICP License Inspection Compliance Plate
     MT-LI License Inspection (Includes Paperwork Ready For Registration)
     MT-ILK Indicator Lamp Kit
Code Description (mm)
     3,000L trailer is only available either unbraked or with electric brakes (mechanical brakes are not an option)
1,000L Tandem Axle Diesel Trailer (DT1000TT) with Indicator Lamp Kit (MT-ILK)
59592024 | © Coerco
Free Standing
Diesel Transport Tanks
Diesel Storage and Transport
Features
• Integral foam filled baffle to reduce surge and increase stability**
• Flat based to allow transport flexibility
• Special grade polyethylene for diesel and coloured to denote “Diesel
   Only”
• UV stabilised for long outdoor life
• Mounting pins available
• Optional Ball Baffle System® available
• All models available with a galvanised mounting skid that can be moved
   with a forklift.
• Two inch filler hole with a cap, Two inch drum pump access fitting and
   splash resistant vent
• Calibrated for easy checking of content volume with a sight tube†
Free Standing Diesel Transport Tanks
  DT400FS 400 Litre Free Standing Diesel Transport Tank - (1250L x 850W x 650H)
  DT600FS 600 Litre Free Standing Diesel Transport Tank - (1300L x 980W x 710H)
  DT800FS 800 Litre Free Standing Diesel Transport Tank - (1370L x 1100W x 860H)
  DT1000FS 1,000 Litre Free Standing Diesel Transport Tank - (1355L x 1210W x 960H)
  DT1500FS 1,500 Litre Free Standing Diesel Transport Tank - (1750L x 1250W x 1045H)
  DT2000FS 2,000 Litre Free Standing Diesel Transport Tank - (1830L x 1400W x 1130H)
  DT3000FS 3,000 Litre Free Standing Diesel Transport Tank - (2365L x 1460W x 1300H) - With Baffle Balls
  DT5000FS 5,000 Litre Free Standing Diesel Transport Tank - (2425L x 1830W x 1708H) - With Baffle Balls
  DT7000FS 7,000 Litre Free Standing Diesel Transport Tank - (3430L x 1850W x 1670H) - With Baffle Balls
  DT10000FS 10,000 Litre Free Standing Diesel Transport Tank - (3600L x 2100W x 1890H) - With Baffle Balls
  DT12500FS 12,500 Litre Free Standing Diesel Transport Tank - (4000L x 2200W x 2085H) - With Baffle Balls
  DT17000FS 17,000 Litre Free Standing Diesel Transport Tank - (4450L x 2300W x 2350H) - With Baffle Balls
Code Description (mm)
DT600FS
Coerco  |  Diesel Storage & Transport
** Except 3000 & 5000 Litres Models
† Calibrations and sight tube readings should be taken as an approximate measure of volume only.
Agriculture | Animal Products
Free Standing Diesel Transport Tank Skid Frames
SKD-FS-400 Duragalv Skid Frame To Suit 400L Free Standing Cartage Tank
SKD-FS-600 Duragalv Skid Frame To Suit 600L Free Standing Cartage Tank
SKD-FS-800 Duragalv Skid Frame To Suit 800L Free Standing Cartage Tank
SKD-FS-1000 Duragalv Skid Frame To Suit 1000L Free Standing Cartage Tank
SKD-FS-1500 Duragalv Skid Frame To Suit 1500L Free Standing Cartage Tank
SKD-FS-2000 Duragalv Skid Frame To Suit 2000L Free Standing Cartage Tank - Fork Accessible
SKD-FS-3000 Duragalv Skid Frame To Suit 3000L Free Standing Cartage Tank - Fork Accessible
SKD-FS-5000 Duragalv Skid Frame To Suit 5000L Free Standing Cartage Tank - Fork Accessible
SKD-FS-7000 Duragalv Skid Frame To Suit 7000L Free Standing Cartage Tank - Fork Accessible
SKD-FS-10000 Duragalv Skid Frame To Suit 10000L Free Standing Cartage Tank - Fork Accessible
SKD-FS-12500 Duragalv Skid Frame To Suit 12500L Free Standing Cartage Tank - Fork Accessible
SKD-FS-17000 Duragalv Skid Frame To Suit 17000L Free Standing Cartage Tank - Fork Accessible
Code Description (mm)
60 2024 | © CoercoCoerco  |  Diesel Storage & Transport
Diesel Transport Units
Diesel Storage and Transport
Features
• Durable UV stabilised
   polyethylene tank with
   specialised grade polyethylene
   suitable for diesel
• Baffle ball system for improved
   load stability
• Galvanised steel frame with fork
   access and platform for
   pumping equipment and
   plumbing
• 40mm cast iron diesel transfer
   pump coupled to Honda GX200
   petrol recoil start engine
• 32mm filter with pressure gauge
• 25mm auto rewind hose reel
   (with 15m of hose)
• 25mm auto shut-off nozzle and
   nozzle holder
• 50mm fill line (independent of
   pump) including non-return valve
• Sight tube for easy view of
   content volume
• Ability to fill tank through pump
• Steel bunding optional
Diesel Transport Units
DTU2000 2,000L Diesel Transport Unit (2795L x 1400W x 1230H)
DTU3000 3,000L Diesel Transport Unit (3220H x 1538W x 1450H)
DTU5000 5,000L Diesel Transport Unit (3180L x 1836W x 1858H)
DTU7000 7,000L Diesel Transport Unit (4240L x 1850W x 1820H)
DTU10000 10,000L Diesel Transport Unit (4420L x 2110W x 2150H)
DTU12500 12,500L Diesel Transport Unit (4555L x 2200W x 2235H)
DTU17000 17,000L Diesel Transport Unit (5485L x 2345W x 2500H)
Code Description (mm)
Diesel Transport Unit Accessories
MT-DHA40-U 40mm Auto Rewind Hose Reel - Upgrade from 25mm
MT-ASN40-U 40mm Auto Shut-Off Nozzle - Upgrade From 25mm
MT-FM40 40mm BSP Port Four Digit Flow Meter
MT-FM4 25mm BSP Port Four Digit Flow Meter
Code Description (mm)
61612024 | © Coerco
Diesel Transfer Products
Diesel Storage and Transport
Features
Diesel pump kits for refuelling operations from drums, tanks or mobile refuelling carts. Robust proven pump kits for
diesel refuelling operations. Designed to provide effortless refuelling for agricultural operations.
Diesel Transfer Products
   MT-12A45K 12 Volt Pump Kit With Auto Shut-Off Nozzle - 45Lpm
   MT-12A60K 12 Volt Pump Kit With Auto Shut-Off Nozzle - 60Lpm
   MT-12AHF 12 Volt Hi-Flo Pump Kit With Auto Shut-Off Nozzle - 85Lpm
   MT-FM4 25mm BSP Port 4 Digit Flow Meter, Manual
   MT-FMD 25mm BSP Electronic Inline Digital Flow Meter For Diesel
   MT-FM40 40mm BSP Port 4 Digit Flow Meter, Manual
   MT-DHA25 25mm Auto Rewind Diesel Hosereel
   MT-ASN25 25mm Auto Shut-Off Nozzle
   MT-ASN40 40mm Auto Shut-Off Nozzle
Code Description
MT-12AHF
• 85 L/min open flow
•  12 volt DC/35 amp pump
•  Four metres battery cable with alligator clips
• Easy to use volumetric self priming
• One inch BSP female ports
• Four metres of 25mm diesel delivery hose
• Auto shutoff nozzle with swivel
MT-12A60K
• 60L/min open flow
• Four metres of 25mm anti-static
 delivery hose with anti-kink
 spring + auto shut-off nozzle
• Four metres of power cable
• Two metres of 25mm suction hose
• Easy clean suction strainer
MT-12A45K
• 45L/min open flow
• Four metres of 20mm anti-static
   delivery hose with anti-kink
   spring + auto shut-off nozzle
• Four metres of power cable
• Two metres of 20mm suction hose
• On/off switch on pump
MT-ASN25MT-DHA25
• Hose reel with 15m x 25mm
 hose. One inch BSP inlet/
 outlet. Air/water/diesel.
• 300 PSI working pressure.
• One inch BSP port
• Auto shut-off
MT-FMD
• One inch BSP electronic inline
   turbine meter with compact display
   ideal for fitting at fuel nozzles.
• Flow range ten to 120 LPM
   maximum, working pressure 300
   PSI. Accuracy ± 1%.
MT-FM4
• One inch BSP port four digit flow
   meter with flow range from 20
   - 120 LPM.
• Four digit resettable totaliser.
   Eight digit non resettable
   cumulative total.
• For use with diesel fuel in pump
   or gravity applications.
Coerco  |  Diesel Transport Products